
Date Meeting Location

Thursday, January 8, 2015 FMA Finance Committee OQ1

Thursday, February 12, 2015 FMA Finance Committee OQ1

Thursday, February 26, 2015 FMA Board of Trustees BBCC

Thursday, March 12, 2015 FMA Finance Committee OQ1

Thursday, April 9, 2015 FMA Finance Committee OQ1

Thursday, April 16 ,2015 FMA Board of Trustees BBCC

Thursday, May 14, 2015 FMA Finance Committee OQ1

Thursday, June 11, 2015 FMA Finance Committee OQ1

Thursday, June 18, 2015 FMA Board of Trustees BBCC

Thursday, July 9, 2015 FMA Finance Committee OQ1

Thursday, August 13, 2015 FMA Finance Committee OQ1

Thursday, August 20, 2015 FMA Board of Trustees BBCC

Thursday, September 10, 2015 FMA Finance Committee OQ1

Thursday, October 8, 2015 FMA Finance Committee OQ1

Thursday, October 15, 2015 FMA Board of Trustees BBCC

Thursday, November 12, 2015 FMA Finance Committee OQ1

Thursday, December 10, 2015 FMA Finance Committee OQ1

Thursday, December 17, 2015 FMA Board of Trustees BBCC

2015 Comprehensive Calendar

All meetings start at 1:00 pm


